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【個人選手権】

順位 所　　　属 № 氏　名

1 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 75 服部　慧子 11.600 1 12.800 3 11.700 2 12.300 2 48.400 1

2 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 73 法兼　亜季 11.100 5 12.700 4 11.800 1 12.100 3 47.700 2

3 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 72 山本百合恵 11.400 2 12.900 1 11.400 4 11.950 5 47.650 3

4 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 74 黒塚　留貴 11.300 3 12.850 2 9.700 9 12.000 4 45.850 4

5 ザ・スポーツ学舎踏水会教室 84 小林　美月 11.200 4 11.200 6 11.350 5 11.600 7 45.350 5

6 ディナモ北近畿体操クラブ 90 佐々木彩名 10.700 9 10.400 10 11.500 3 11.700 6 44.300 6

7 ディナモ舞鶴スポーツクラブ 81 和田　麻央 10.900 6 11.500 5 9.250 11 12.400 1 44.050 7

8 ザ・スポーツ学舎踏水会教室 83 櫻井　杏菜 10.800 7 11.050 7 10.800 6 11.000 9 43.650 8

9 ディナモ体操クラブ 85 谷掛　愛子 10.400 12 10.800 8 10.250 8 11.450 8 42.900 9

10 ザ・スポーツ学舎踏水会教室 82 河前みすづ 10.400 12 10.700 9 10.500 7 10.600 10 42.200 10

11 コロコロ体操クラブ 92 山本　梨緒 10.800 7 9.500 13 9.550 10 9.100 17 38.950 11

12 コロコロ体操クラブ 94 服部　萌恵 10.500 10 9.900 11 8.500 13 9.350 14 38.250 12

13 ディナモ北近畿体操クラブ 86 山口　結生 9.900 19 9.800 12 8.850 12 9.300 16 37.850 13

14 ディナモ舞鶴スポーツクラブ 79 長岡　愛実 9.900 19 9.200 15 7.850 14 9.750 11 36.700 14

15 京都スイトピア体操クラブ 76 徳次　優奈 10.100 17 9.500 13 7.750 15 8.700 18 36.050 15

16 ディナモ北近畿体操クラブ 91 今村　悠理 10.300 15 9.050 16 7.150 16 8.450 19 34.950 16

17 ディナモ舞鶴スポーツクラブ 78 森田　結香 10.500 10 7.900 23 7.000 17 9.450 12 34.850 17

18 コロコロ体操クラブ 95 鈴木あすか 10.200 16 8.350 20 6.200 20 9.350 14 34.100 18

19 ディナモ舞鶴スポーツクラブ 77 吉田　萌華 10.400 12 9.000 17 6.200 20 8.250 20 33.850 19

20 KSCタナベスポーツアカデミー 88 尾崎なつの 10.000 18 8.300 22 6.800 18 7.050 23 32.150 20

21 KSCタナベスポーツアカデミー 87 和氣　果鈴 9.600 21 8.600 19 6.300 19 7.200 21 31.700 21

22 KSCタナベスポーツアカデミー 89 小泉　愛詩 8.900 22 8.700 18 6.100 23 7.200 21 30.900 22

23 ディナモ舞鶴スポーツクラブ 80 椿　友里愛 5.000 23 8.350 20 6.150 22 9.450 12 28.950 23

跳馬 段違い平行棒 平均台 合計ゆか

小学生6年生女子の部
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【跳馬】

順位 所　　　属 № 氏　名 得点

1 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 75 服部　慧子 11.600

2 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 72 山本百合恵 11.400

3 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 74 黒塚　留貴 11.300

4 ザ・スポーツ学舎踏水会教室 84 小林　美月 11.200

5 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 73 法兼　亜季 11.100

6 ディナモ舞鶴スポーツクラブ 81 和田　麻央 10.900

【段違い平行棒】

順位 所　　　属 № 氏　名 得点

1 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 72 山本百合恵 12.900

2 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 74 黒塚　留貴 12.850

3 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 75 服部　慧子 12.800

4 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 73 法兼　亜季 12.700

5 ディナモ舞鶴スポーツクラブ 81 和田　麻央 11.500

6 ザ・スポーツ学舎踏水会教室 84 小林　美月 11.200

【平均台】

順位 所　　　属 № 氏　名 得点

1 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 73 法兼　亜季 11.800

2 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 75 服部　慧子 11.700

3 ディナモ北近畿体操クラブ 90 佐々木彩名 11.500

4 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 72 山本百合恵 11.400

5 ザ・スポーツ学舎踏水会教室 84 小林　美月 11.350

6 ザ・スポーツ学舎踏水会教室 83 櫻井　杏菜 10.800

【ゆか】

順位 所　　　属 № 氏　名 得点

1 ディナモ舞鶴スポーツクラブ 81 和田　麻央 12.400

2 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 75 服部　慧子 12.300

3 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 73 法兼　亜季 12.100

4 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 74 黒塚　留貴 12.000

5 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 72 山本百合恵 11.950

6 ディナモ北近畿体操クラブ 90 佐々木彩名 11.700


